
2017 Indoor Pan Am Cup (W)
14 - 22 Oct 2017

Georgetown (GUY)

Appointment Sheet - 16 October 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 16 Oct 10:00:00 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Argentina Blue white Black Black Red
Barbados Yellow Navy Yellow Orange
Umpires ALVES Karine (FRA) HAHN Ashley (USA)

Reserve Umpire LODEIRO Natalia (URU)
Judges de GROOT Dominique (GUY) TEIXEIRA Sacha-Rae (CAN)

Technical Officer ZELKIN Rene (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 16 Oct 11:15:00 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Uruguay White Navy Navy Pink
Guyana Red Black Red Green
Umpires WILLIAMSON Vanessa (CAN) FUENTES CASTELO Diana (MEX)

Reserve Umpire ILLANES Melina (ARG)
Judges DUDEK Aaron (USA) CHANDLER Ronnie (TTO)

Technical Officer HAIGH Bryan (RSA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 16 Oct 12:30:00 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
United States Royal Blue Red Royal Blue Orange

Trinidad & Tobago Red Black Red Navy blue
Umpires WILLIAMS Rachel (ENG) GASKIN Richann (BAR)

Reserve Umpire WILLIAMSON Vanessa (CAN)
Judges TEIXEIRA Sacha-Rae (CAN) de GROOT Dominique (GUY)

Technical Officer HAIGH Bryan (RSA)

Technical Delegate
DELLA MATTIA Adrian (ARG)
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2017 Indoor Pan Am Cup (W)
14 - 22 Oct 2017

Georgetown (GUY)

Appointment Sheet - 16 October 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 16 Oct 16:15:00 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Canada White Red White Navy

Barbados Yellow Navy Yellow Lime green
Umpires ILLANES Melina (ARG) LODEIRO Natalia (URU)

Reserve Umpire FUENTES CASTELO Diana (MEX)
Judges CHANDLER Ronnie (TTO) DUDEK Aaron (USA)

Technical Officer ZELKIN Rene (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 16 Oct 18:00:00 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Argentina Blue Blue pink Blue Green
Guyana Red Black Red Black
Umpires WILLIAMS Rachel (ENG) HAHN Ashley (USA)

Reserve Umpire WILLIAMSON Vanessa (CAN)
Judges de GROOT Dominique (GUY) DUDEK Aaron (USA)

Technical Officer ZELKIN Rene (USA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 16 Oct 20:30:00 RR

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Uruguay Sky White White Pink

Trinidad & Tobago Black Black Black Orange
Umpires ALVES Karine (FRA) FUENTES CASTELO Diana (MEX)

Reserve Umpire GASKIN Richann (BAR)
Judges HAIGH Bryan (RSA) de GROOT Dominique (GUY)

Technical Officer TEIXEIRA Sacha-Rae (CAN)
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Technical Delegate
DELLA MATTIA Adrian (ARG)
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